
LOT 201
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

TRACY REVOCABLE TRUST/TRACY DAVID H TRUSTEE
85449 BOSTICK WOOD DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0201-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

03/29/2023 DJ 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

702,700
7,290

127,500
837,490
360,439
477,051

HX HB 50,722
426,329
837,490

0

804,012

2262/0932 3/05/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRACY DAVID H & JAYE 

TRACY REVOCABLE TRU

2230/0698 10/12/2018 WD Q I 01 520,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WIDELOCK ROBERT H & L

TRACY DAVID H & JAY

2025
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20007508 REPAIR/RRF 30,000 09/09/2020

2019HX Base Yr

85449 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 5,166 112.6178 148.66 767,978 2002 2007 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 4539

BAS 3,278 100 2002 3,278 445,886

FGR 630 55 2002 346 47,064

FOP 180 30 2002 54 7,346

FSP 568 40 2002 227 30,878

FUS 1,261 100 2002 1,261 171,526

5,917 5,166 702,700

FSP=[YR=2002] W35 BAS=[YR=2002] W35 S43 E7 S7 FGR=[YR=2002]
S28E4 S1 E14 N1 E4 N28 W22$ E22 S4 E2 FOP=[YR=2002]  S6 E23
N6  L3 U2  N4 W6 S4  D2 L3  W11$ E11  U2 R3  N4 E6 S4  D2 R3
E3 S14  D3 R3  E8  U3 R3  N58 W19 S14 W13 N3 W2 N4 W2 N17$
S17 E2 S4 E2 S3 E13 N14 E18 N10$PTR=E20FUS=[YR=2002] E3 N6 E4
N7 E14 N36 E19 S35 W14 S4 W10 S10 W2 S30 W14 N30$ W20 $.

FSP
2002
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17

4
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,198.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2002 2002 3 80 7,034

2 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 0 0 40.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2002 2002 3 80 256

7,290

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


